
                          West Texas Running Club
                            20th ANNUAL HOT DAM
                        2 Mile and 5 Mile Road Races
                     Lubbock, Texas     August 11, 2007

                                 5 MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 JACOB LOZANO        16 HOBBS           NM   27:52  5:35   
11
Record 24:13 James Bungei 22 1991

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    40 JON DAVID BRUEGEL      15 LUBBOCK         TX   42:42  
8:33   10
Record 28:51 Gary Lackey, Jr 15 2002

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     4 HUNTER BRADSHAW        17 BEAUMONT        TX   32:23  
6:29   10
    2     6 NICK WARGO             16 LUBBOCK         TX   34:12  
6:51    9
Record 27:09 Chris Truitt 19 1994

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    32 AARON MORRIS           24 LUBBOCK         TX   40:05  
8:01   10
    2    57 KEITH TURMAN           24 MIDLAND         TX   47:33  
9:31    9
Record 24:13 James Bungei 22 1991

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ====
    1     3 DAVID GONZALES         28 CARLSBAD        NM   30:06  
6:02   10
    2     5 JOHN PRYOR             25 LUBBOCK         TX   32:58  
6:36    9
    3    26 JOEL HERNANDEZ         29 IDALOU          TX   38:59  
7:48    8
    4    70 AARON SELF             28 LUBBOCK         TX   52:20 
10:28    7
No Record Established

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    25 JOSH SAVAGE            32 LUBBOCK         TX   38:52  
7:47   10
    2    38 CHRIS COLEMAN          32 LUBBOCK         TX   41:30  
8:18    9
    3    43 JASON BURLEY           31 BROWNFIELD      TX   43:41  
8:45    8
    4    44 ISAAC MUNOZ JR         31 LUBBOCK         TX   43:42  
8:45    7
Record 26:38 Wilson Kigen 30 1988

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    10 EDDY MORELOCK          35 LUBBOCK         TX   35:04  
7:01   10
    2    13 JAMES BAUMANN          38 LUBBOCK         TX   36:12  
7:15    9
    3    15 JEFFREY HAAG           38 LUBBOCK         TX   36:19  
7:16    8
    4    29 TOMMIE FARRELL         36 LUBBOCK         TX   39:55  
7:59    7
    5    56 ERIC YOUNG             36 LUBBOCK         TX   46:49  
9:22    6
Record 27:20 Bob Jackson 37 1996

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    16 ADAM BARRON            44 LUBBOCK         TX   36:47  
7:22   10
    2    18 FREDERICK FURLONG      40 MIDLAND         TX   37:20  
7:28    9
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    3    21 ERIC FORD              42 LUBBOCK         TX   38:25  
7:41    8
    4    48 ALBERT TELFEIAN        41 LUBBOCK         TX   44:11  
8:51    7
Record 27:57 Bob Jackson 43 2002

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 BOB JACKSON            48 HOBBS           NM   28:58  
5:48   10
New record.  Old record 29:55 Jim Leser 46 1993
    2     8 JERRY DWYER            47 LUBBOCK         TX   35:03  
7:01    9
    3    22 KYLE ASHLEY            45 LUBBOCK         TX   38:46  
7:46    8
    4    37 EPI AGUIRRE            48 LUBBOCK         TX   41:16  
8:16    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    20 RANDY HOLLOWAY         50 LUBBOCK         TX   38:13  
7:39   10
    2    31 AL GARDNER             51 LEVELLAND       TX   39:57  
8:00    9
    3    34 SIGI DIAZ              53 PLANO           TX   40:22  
8:05    8
    4    35 MARK ALBUS             50 LUBBOCK         TX   40:39  
8:08    7
    5    47 TERRY DALTON           52 LUBBOCK         TX   44:10  
8:50    6
    6    51 TOM VALDEZ             50 LUBBOCK         TX   45:26  
9:06    5
Record 30:18 George Jury 53 1989

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    19 TOM WEIS               55 LUBBOCK         TX   37:42  
7:33   10
    2    28 RONNIE PRIGG           56 LUBBOCK         TX   39:51  
7:59    9
    3    33 FRED WEBER             56 LUBBOCK         TX   40:09  
8:02    8
    4    54 DAVID HIGGINS          55 LUBBOCK         TX   46:08  
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9:14    7
Record 31:57 George Jury 55 1991

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    55 JAMES LIVERMORE        60 LUBBOCK         TX   46:42  
9:21   10
    2    60 DICK BAKER             62 LUBBOCK         TX   48:41  
9:45    9
Record 34:00 George Jury 60 1996

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    41 GORDEN JENKINS         66 AMARILLO        TX   43:15  
8:39   10
Record 36:04 Don Sanderson 66 1996

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
Record 39:55 Don Sanderson 71 2001

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******

Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 JENNIFER STICKSEL   35 AMARILLO        TX   34:39  6:56   
11
Record 30:08 Rose Ibarra 22 1993

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 & Under
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    11 MADISON KAUFFMAN       12 LUBBOCK         TX   35:42  
7:09   10
New record.  Old record 35:53 Colleen Adams 11 2005

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
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===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     9 SARAH SPILMAN          24 LUBBOCK         TX   35:04  
7:01   10
    2    23 TARA LOAN              24 LUBBOCK         TX   38:46  
7:46    9
    3    62 RACHEL MCNEW           23 LUBBOCK         TX   48:56  
9:48    8
Record 30:08 Rose Ibarra 22 1993

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    27 ANGIE SONNENBERG       28 LUBBOCK         TX   39:27  
7:54   10
    2    36 BROOKE PITTMAN         29 LUBBOCK         TX   41:07  
8:14    9
No Record Established

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    14 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS      31 LUBBOCK         TX   36:18  
7:16   10
    2    17 IRIS RIVERO            32 LUBBOCK         TX   36:53  
7:23    9
    3    50 ASHLEE DUNN            31 MIDLAND         TX   45:16  
9:04    8
    4    58 KELLEY WEIL            31 LUBBOCK         TX   47:56  
9:36    7
    5    64 TRACI PAYNE            34 LUBBOCK         TX   49:11  
9:51    6
    6    66 MALINDA COLWELL        33 LUBBOCK         TX   49:19  
9:52    5
Record 30:12 Marjory Stewart 32 1991

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    24 HEIDI WIEDENFELD       39 LUBBOCK         TX   38:50  
7:46   10
    2    63 KIM CLEMMONS           39 LUBBOCK         TX   49:07  
9:50    9
    3    67 JAMY YOUNG             36 LUBBOCK         TX   50:57 
10:12    8
    4    71 IRMA SANCHEZ           36 LUBBOCK         TX   52:42 
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10:33    7
    5    73 MONICA HARN            39 BEAUMONT        TX   53:30 
10:42    6
Record 30:30 Marjory Stewart 35 1994

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    52 LEE ANN ROBERTS        40 LUBBOCK         TX   45:42  
9:09   10
    2    65 JILL HAUKOS            43 LUBBOCK         TX   49:14  
9:51    9
Record 37:38 Diane Calhoun 41 2000

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    42 MARIA DELEON           46 LUBBOCK         TX   43:39  
8:44   10
    2    46 KAMMY PHILBRICK        46 LUBBOCK         TX   43:48  
8:46    9
    3    59 BONNIE WATTS           45 LUBBOCK         TX   47:57  
9:36    8
Record 38:46 Mary Branscome 45 2005

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    39 LEESA PRICE            51 LUBBOCK         TX   41:43  
8:21   10
    2    53 CHERYL WEBER           54 LUBBOCK         TX   45:58  
9:12    9
    3    74 SUZAN CAUDLE           54 LUBBOCK         TX 1:14:11 
14:51    8
Record 40:55 P.J. Mitchell 50 1995

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 5       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    49 P.J. MITCHELL          62 LUBBOCK         TX   44:14  
8:51   10
New record.  Old record 45:36 P.J. Mitchell 60 2006

6



                     OVERALL CLYDESDALE 5 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Agegrad 
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 FARRELL MARTIN      41 LUBBOCK         TX   35:53   33:40   
10
    2 VICTOR MAGRI        41 LUBBOCK         TX   39:56   37:27    
9
    3 RICK LAMPE          63 LUBBOCK         TX   53:02   41:32    
8
    4 CRAIG PETERSON      50 HOBBS           NM   48:51   42:44    
7
    5 BRYAN CONYERS       33 MIDLAND         TX   43:45   43:15    
6
    6 JIMMY CLARK         55 LUBBOCK         TX   51:48   43:30    
5
Record 32:48 Farrell Martin 37 2003

                       OVERALL ATHENA 5 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 5       Agegrad 
Pts
==== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 CHRISTIE ZINGERMAN  33 LUBBOCK         TX   51:27   51:13   
10
New Record. Old Record 1:00:43 Suzan Caudle 51 2004
----------------------------------------------------------------

First Year for 2 Mile - New Records Established

                                 TWO MILE
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                    ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 TYLER LIVERMORE     17 LUBBOCK         TX   11:38  5:49   
11

MALE AGE GROUP:  12 & Under
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    41 ISAIAH MUNOZ           12 LUBBOCK         TX   23:03 
11:32   10

7



MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     2 LUCAS MORRIS           15 LUBBOCK         TX   11:39  
5:50   10
    2     6 JESSE GONZALES         13 LUBBOCK         TX   12:48  
6:24    9
    3     7 ROBERT DURAN           15 LUBBOCK         TX   12:54  
6:27    8
    4    11 LUKE SAMARRON          14 LEVELLAND       TX   13:31  
6:46    7
    5    12 PATRICK TONE           14 LUBBOCK         TX   13:56  
6:58    6
    6    43 KENDALL HIGGINS        13 LUBBOCK         TX   24:29 
12:15    5

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     8 VICTOR RAMIREZ         16 LUBBOCK         TX   13:17  
6:39   10
    2    14 JOSH WILSON            17 LUBBOCK         TX   14:37  
7:19    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     9 MAC MARTINEZ           28 LUBBOCK         TX   13:17  
6:39   10
    2    18 BRETT HART             28 LUBBOCK         TX   14:53  
7:27    9
    3    32 JOSHUA FORD            27 LUBBOCK         TX   17:40  
8:50    8

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    21 JOHN BARRIENTOS        33 LUBBOCK         TX   15:46  
7:53   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
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===== ====
    1     3 RICKY MARTINEZ         39 SPUR            TX   12:00  
6:00   10
    2     4 GLEN POKLIKUHA         36 LUBBOCK         TX   12:03  
6:02    9
    3    16 MARK SMITH             36 LUBBOCK         TX   14:48  
7:24    8
    4    40 JAMES MILFORD          37 LUBBOCK         TX   22:31 
11:16    7

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    17 NOE VALLES             41 LUBBOCK         TX   14:49  
7:25   10
    2    25 MIKE TONE              42 LUBBOCK         TX   16:55  
8:28    9

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1     5 JACKIE CANNON          51 AMARILLO        TX   12:09  
6:05   10
    2    10 NATE WILSON            51 LUBBOCK         TX   13:21  
6:41    9
    3    13 JIMMY SAMARRON         52 LEVELLAND       TX   14:02  
7:01    8
    4    15 GONZALO RAMIREZ        51 LUBBOCK         TX   14:40  
7:20    7
    5    22 LORENZO PADILLA        53 LUBBOCK         TX   15:54  
7:57    6

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    35 JIM HARRIS             64 HOBBS           NM   18:18  
9:09   10

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    38 KEN LOKEY              66 LUBBOCK         TX   21:23 
10:42   10
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MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    33 BILL FELTON            72 LUBBOCK         TX   17:41  
8:51   10

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
====
    1 NAKINA LOPEZ        13 LEVELLAND       TX   15:39  7:50   
11

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 & Under
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    24 CELESTINA LOPEZ        12 LEVELLAND       TX   16:34  
8:17   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    23 GABRIELLE AGUIRRE      14 LUBBOCK         TX   16:03  
8:02   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    42 NICOLE MCNEW           19 LUBBOCK         TX   23:17 
11:39   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    27 MANDY SATTERWHITE      29 LUBBOCK         TX   17:09  
8:35   10
    2    30 CYMBER TISDALE         28 BROWNFIELD      TX   17:38  
8:49    9
    3    31 DANIELLE BOENKER       26 LUBBOCK         TX   17:40  
8:50    8
    4    39 ANNE JOHNSON           29 AUSTIN          TX   21:29 
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10:45    7

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    20 TAMMY MORIEARTY        33 WOLFFORTH       TX   15:40  
7:50   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    26 HOLLYE MARTINEZ        39 SPUR            TX   17:02  
8:31   10
    2    36 MARLENE LOPEZ          36 LEVELLAND       TX   18:35  
9:18    9

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    37 BRENDA CAMPBELL        48 LUBBOCK         TX   19:14  
9:37   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    34 SUSAN TOMLINSON        50 LUBBOCK         TX   17:50  
8:55   10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts
===== ===== ====================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ====
    1    44 JOSIE ALEMAN           56 LUBBOCK         TX   24:48 
12:24   10

                     OVERALL CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
====
    1 ISAAC MUNOZ SR      52 LUBBOCK         TX   17:29   15:18   
10
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    2 LARRY BLOSKAS       45 ANTON           TX   17:15   15:57    
9

-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

                          West Texas Running Club
                            20th ANNUAL HOT DAM
                     Lubbock, Texas   August 11, 2007

                          5 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   5M       
Pace
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= =====
    1 JACOB LOZANO           HOBBS           NM 16 M   1 M1619   
27:52  5:35
    2 BOB JACKSON            HOBBS           NM 48 M   1 M4549   
28:58  5:48 
    3 DAVID GONZALES         CARLSBAD        NM 28 M   1 M2529   
30:06  6:02
    4 HUNTER BRADSHAW        BEAUMONT        TX 17 M   2 M1619   
32:23  6:29
    5 JOHN PRYOR             LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   2 M2529   
32:58  6:36
    6 NICK WARGO             LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   3 M1619   
34:12  6:51
    7 JENNIFER STICKSEL      AMARILLO        TX 35 F   1 F3539   
34:39  6:56
    8 JERRY DWYER            LUBBOCK         TX 47 M   2 M4549   
35:03  7:01
    9 SARAH SPILMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024   
35:04  7:01
   10 EDDY MORELOCK          LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   1 M3539   
35:04  7:01
   11 MADISON KAUFFMAN       LUBBOCK         TX 12 F   1 F0112   
35:42  7:09 
   12 FARRELL MARTIN         LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   1 CLYDES  
35:53  7:11
   13 JAMES BAUMANN          LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   2 M3539   
36:12  7:15
   14 ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS      LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   1 F3034   
36:18  7:16
   15 JEFFREY HAAG           LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   3 M3539   
36:19  7:16
   16 ADAM BARRON            LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   1 M4044   
36:47  7:22
   17 IRIS RIVERO            LUBBOCK         TX 32 F   2 F3034   
36:53  7:23
   18 FREDERICK FURLONG      MIDLAND         TX 40 M   3 M4044   
37:20  7:28
   19 TOM WEIS               LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   1 M5559   
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37:42  7:33
   20 RANDY HOLLOWAY         LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   1 M5054   
38:13  7:39
   21 ERIC FORD              LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   4 M4044   
38:25  7:41
   22 KYLE ASHLEY            LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   3 M4549   
38:46  7:46
   23 TARA LOAN              LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   2 F2024   
38:46  7:46
   24 HEIDI WIEDENFELD       LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   2 F3539   
38:50  7:46
   25 JOSH SAVAGE            LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   1 M3034   
38:52  7:47
   26 JOEL HERNANDEZ         IDALOU          TX 29 M   3 M2529   
38:59  7:48
   27 ANGIE SONNENBERG       LUBBOCK         TX 28 F   1 F2529   
39:27  7:54
   28 RONNIE PRIGG           LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   2 M5559   
39:51  7:59
   29 TOMMIE FARRELL         LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   4 M3539   
39:55  7:59
   30 VICTOR MAGRI           LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   2 CLYDES  
39:56  8:00
   31 AL GARDNER             LEVELLAND       TX 51 M   2 M5054   
39:57  8:00
   32 AARON MORRIS           LUBBOCK         TX 24 M   1 M2024   
40:05  8:01
   33 FRED WEBER             LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   3 M5559   
40:09  8:02
   34 SIGI DIAZ              PLANO           TX 53 M   3 M5054   
40:22  8:05
   35 MARK ALBUS             LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   4 M5054   
40:39  8:08
   36 BROOKE PITTMAN         LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   2 F2529   
41:07  8:14
   37 EPI AGUIRRE            LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   4 M4549   
41:16  8:16
   38 CHRIS COLEMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   2 M3034   
41:30  8:18
   39 LISA PRICE             LUBBOCK         TX 51 F   1 F5054   
41:43  8:21
   40 JON DAVID BRUEGEL      LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   1 M1315   
42:42  8:33
   41 GORDEN JENKINS         AMARILLO        TX 66 M   1 M6569   
43:15  8:39
   42 MARIA DELEON           LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   1 F4549   
43:39  8:44
   43 JASON BURLEY           BROWNFIELD      TX 31 M   3 M3034   
43:41  8:45
   44 ISAAC MUNOZ JR         LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   4 M3034   
43:42  8:45
   45 BRYAN CONYERS          MIDLAND         TX 33 M   5 CLYDES  
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43:45  8:45
   46 KAMMY PHILBRICK        LUBBOCK         TX 46 F   2 F4549   
43:48  8:46
   47 TERRY DALTON           LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   5 M5054   
44:10  8:50
   48 ALBERT TELFEIAN        LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   4 M4044   
44:11  8:51
   49 P.J. MITCHELL          LUBBOCK         TX 62 F   1 F6099   
44:14  8:51 
   50 ASHLEE DUNN            MIDLAND         TX 31 F   3 F3034   
45:16  9:04
   51 TOM VALDEZ             LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   6 M5054   
45:26  9:06
   52 LEE ANN ROBERTS        LUBBOCK         TX 40 F   1 F4044   
45:42  9:09
   53 CHERYL WEBER           LUBBOCK         TX 54 F   2 F5054   
45:58  9:12
   54 DAVID HIGGINS          LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   4 M5559   
46:08  9:14
   55 JAMES LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK         TX 60 M   1 M6064   
46:42  9:21
   56 ERIC YOUNG             LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   5 M3539   
46:49  9:22
   57 KEITH TURMAN           MIDLAND         TX 24 M   2 M2024   
47:33  9:31
   58 KELLEY WEIL            LUBBOCK         TX 31 F   4 F3034   
47:56  9:36
   59 BONNIE WATTS           LUBBOCK         TX 45 F   3 F4549   
47:57  9:36
   60 DICK BAKER             LUBBOCK         TX 62 M   2 M6064   
48:41  9:45
   61 CRAIG PETERSON         HOBBS           NM 50 M   4 CLYDES  
48:51  9:47
   62 RACHEL MCNEW           LUBBOCK         TX 23 F   3 F2024   
48:56  9:48
   63 KIM CLEMMONS           LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   3 F3539   
49:07  9:50
   64 TRACI PAYNE            LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   5 F3034   
49:11  9:51
   65 JILL HAUKOS            LUBBOCK         TX 43 F   2 F4044   
49:14  9:51
   66 MALINDA COLWELL        LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   6 F3034   
49:19  9:52
   67 JAMY YOUNG             LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   4 F3539   
50:57 10:12
   68 CHRISTIE ZINGERMAN     LUBBOCK         TX 33 F   1 ATHENA  
51:27 10:18 
   69 JIMMY CLARK            LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   6 CLYDES  
51:48 10:22
   70 AARON SELF             LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   4 M2529   
52:20 10:28
   71 IRMA SANCHEZ           LUBBOCK         TX 36 F   5 F3539   
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52:42 10:33
   72 RICK LAMPE             LUBBOCK         TX 63 M   3 CLYDES  
53:02 10:37
   73 MONICA HARN            BEAUMONT        TX 39 F   6 F3539   
53:30 10:42
   74 SUZAN CAUDLE           LUBBOCK         TX 54 F   3 F5054 
1:14:11 14:51

New Event – 2Mile - New Records Established In Each Age Group

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                   Town            St Ag S Div Div   2M       
Pace
===== ====================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= =====
    1 TYLER LIVERMORE        LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   1 M1619   
11:38  5:49
    2 LUCAS MORRIS           LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   1 M1315   
11:39  5:50
    3 RICKY MARTINEZ         SPUR            TX 39 M   1 M3539   
12:00  6:00
    4 GLEN POKLIKUHA         LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   2 M3539   
12:03  6:02
    5 JACKIE CANNON          AMARILLO        TX 51 M   1 M5054   
12:09  6:05
    6 JESSE GONZALES         LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   2 M1315   
12:48  6:24
    7 ROBERT DURAN           LUBBOCK         TX 15 M   3 M1315   
12:54  6:27
    8 VICTOR RAMIREZ         LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   2 M1619   
13:17  6:39
    9 MAC MARTINEZ           LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   1 M2529   
13:17  6:39
   10 NATE WILSON            LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   2 M5054   
13:21  6:41
   11 LUKE SAMARRON          LEVELLAND       TX 14 M   4 M1315   
13:31  6:46
   12 PATRICK TONE           LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   5 M1315   
13:56  6:58
   13 JIMMY SAMARRON         LEVELLAND       TX 52 M   3 M5054   
14:02  7:01
   14 JOSH WILSON            LUBBOCK         TX 17 M   3 M1619   
14:37  7:19
   15 GONZALO RAMIREZ        LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   4 M5054   
14:40  7:20
   16 MARK SMITH             LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   3 M3539   
14:48  7:24
   17 NOE VALLES             LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   1 M4044   
14:49  7:25
   18 BRETT HART             LUBBOCK         TX 28 M   2 M2529   
14:53  7:27
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   19 NAKINA LOPEZ           LEVELLAND       TX 13 F   1 F1315   
15:39  7:50
   20 TAMMY MORIEARTY        WOLFFORTH       TX 33 F   1 F3034   
15:40  7:50
   21 JOHN BARRIENTOS        LUBBOCK         TX 33 M   1 M3034   
15:46  7:53
   22 LORENZO PADILLA        LUBBOCK         TX 53 M   5 M5054   
15:54  7:57
   23 GABRIELLE AGUIRRE      LUBBOCK         TX 14 F   2 F1315   
16:03  8:02
   24 CELESTINA LOPEZ        LEVELLAND       TX 12 F   1 F0112   
16:34  8:17
   25 MIKE TONE              LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   2 M4044   
16:55  8:28
   26 HOLLYE MARTINEZ        SPUR            TX 39 F   1 F3539   
17:02  8:31
   27 MANDY SATTERWHITE      LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   1 F2529   
17:09  8:35
   28 LARRY BLOSKAS          ANTON           TX 45 M   2 CLYDES  
17:15  8:38
   29 ISAAC MUNOZ SR         LUBBOCK         TX 52 M   1 CLYDES  
17:29  8:45
   30 CYMBER TISDALE         BROWNFIELD      TX 28 F   2 F2529   
17:38  8:49
   31 DANIELLE BOENKER       LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   3 F2529   
17:40  8:50
   32 JOSHUA FORD            LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   3 M2529   
17:40  8:50
   33 BILL FELTON            LUBBOCK         TX 72 M   1 M7099   
17:41  8:51
   34 SUSAN TOMLINSON        LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   1 F5054   
17:50  8:55
   35 JIM HARRIS             HOBBS           NM 64 M   1 M6064   
18:18  9:09
   36 MARLENE LOPEZ          LEVELLAND       TX 36 F   2 F3539   
18:35  9:18
   37 BRENDA CAMPBELL        LUBBOCK         TX 48 F   1 F4549   
19:14  9:37
   38 KEN LOKEY              LUBBOCK         TX 66 M   1 M6569   
21:23 10:42
   39 ANNE JOHNSON           AUSTIN          TX 29 F   4 F2529   
21:29 10:45
   40 JAMES MILFORD          LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   4 M3539   
22:31 11:16
   41 ISAIAH MUNOZ           LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   1 M0112   
23:03 11:32
   42 NICOLE MCNEW           LUBBOCK         TX 19 F   1 F1619   
23:17 11:39
   43 KENDALL HIGGINS        LUBBOCK         TX 13 M   6 M1315   
24:29 12:15
   44 JOSIE ALEMAN           LUBBOCK         TX 56 F   1 F5559   
24:48 12:24
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